

2nd ON ^{final} A/C Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134
Particulars Date

[illegible]

(7) Providing and fixing of Benchmark Pillar = 2 Nos.

(2/2) Clearing and grubbing
road land - do-do
5x300

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 5.00 = 750.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 5.50 = 825.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$18 \times 30.00 \times 5.50 = 825.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 1740 \text{ cm}^2$$

$$= 0.174 \text{ Ha}$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) 20 Providing and fixing MMSY Informal sign Board - do - do - Qty TMB P-18 Item No. 5 Qty = 5.10 Nos @ Rs 337.53/No. = 1712.78					
(21) 21 P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compound Qty TMB P-16 Item No. 1 Qty = 98.80 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² = 71329					
(22) 22 Qty TMB P-17 Item No. 2 Qty = 80.40 m ² @ Rs 815.07/m ² = 65206.80					
(23) 23 E/W excavation for found ⁿ of street ⁿ Qty TMB P-8 Item No. 9 Qty = 294.94 m ³ @ Rs 133.62/m ³ = 39410.80					
(24) 32 Providing P.C.C M15 course - do - do - Qty TMB P-9 Item No. 12 Qty = 46.44 m ² @ Rs 4908.85/m ² = 270630					
(25) 33 Providing P.C.C M15 Substructure - do - do Qty TMB P-9 Item No. 13 Qty = 320.26 m ² @ Rs 5099.48/m ² = 1633160					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) 34 Provision and laying					
R.C.C. NP ₃ - 1000 mm dia					
Inter - do - do					
Qty TM B.P. 9 gln No. 14					
Qty = 80.00 M @ 104154.67/M =					332373
					6505937
Add G.S.T 12%					= 780712
Add Ceu 1%					= 65059
Seigniorage Rec 10%					= 90471
Less previous payment					= 7442179
C.S.P					= 3164988
12/7/2					3213231
Prisham					10106
J.F.					